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Men / 9E / 13-14 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Lee4303
WOGA Frisco-TX

13.450 12.350 13.20013.450 13.25013.700 79.400
2 3 3 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Dallas Hale4302
WOGA Frisco-TX

13.700 13.600 11.70014.150 12.10013.500 78.750
1 1 2 18 2 8T 2 

2 

Vishal Mandava4063
Cypress Academy-TX

12.200 12.800 13.30013.150 12.70013.150 77.300
17T 2 6T 2T 5 2 3 

3 

Fuzzy Benas4157
HGC-TX

13.050 11.900 12.25014.350 11.65012.800 76.000
4 6 1 8 7T 16 4 

4 

Erich Upton4163
Iron Cross-TX

12.850 11.950 13.20012.700 12.25013.000 75.950
6 5 10 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Oliver Zavela4055
Crenshaw's-TX

12.600 10.800 13.30013.300 12.40013.400 75.800
9T 16T 4 2T 3 4 6 

6 

Richard Mays4153
HGC-TX

12.300 11.550 12.80013.100 11.75012.700 74.200
14T 10 8 7 9 13T 7 

7 

Kaleb Harder4162
Iron Cross-TX

12.250 12.100 12.15012.900 12.00012.550 73.950
16 4 9 10 10 10 8 

8 

Michael Artlip4156
HGC-TX

13.200 11.100 13.50012.050 11.00012.350 73.200
3 14T 18 1 12T 20T 9 

9 

Matthew Nguyen4041
Champion Gym-TX

12.650 10.500 11.85013.250 11.75012.300 72.300
8 20 5 12 14T 13T 10 

10 

Palmer Wright4081
Dynamo-OK

12.500 9.200 11.75013.150 12.15013.300 72.050
12T 23 6T 15T 4 6T 11T

11T

Dylan Thomas4155
HGC-TX

11.900 11.300 13.05011.450 12.55011.800 72.050
22 13 23 6 20 3 11T

11T

Logan McKeown4054
Crenshaw's-TX

12.600 11.750 11.10012.000 12.10012.300 71.850
9T 8 19T 23 14T 8T 13 

13 

Michael Bankston4032
C.G.'S-LA

12.500 10.750 11.55012.550 11.95012.350 71.650
12T 18 12 19 12T 11T 14 

14 

Robert Goss4312
WOGA Plano-TX

12.200 11.450 12.05012.350 11.50011.900 71.450
17T 11 13 11 18T 17 15 

15 

Charlie Miles4293
Thornton's-TX

12.050 10.300 12.20012.600 11.25012.800 71.200
21 21 11 9 7T 19 16 

16 

Jacob Busby4012
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

12.700 11.700 11.80012.250 10.25011.900 70.600
7 9 15 13T 18T 24 17 

17 

Caden Peacock4042
Champion Gym-TX

13.000 10.550 11.75012.100 11.75011.400 70.550
5 19 17 15T 22 13T 18 

18 

Koby Cantu4161
Iron Cross-TX

12.200 11.800 10.60012.000 11.40012.500 70.500
17T 7 19T 24 11 18 19 

19 

Ignacio Yockers4232
Pride-OK

12.300 11.100 11.30012.300 11.00011.950 69.950
14T 14T 14 22 17 20T 20T

20T

Jeffrey Walraven4202
OKCG-OK

11.800 11.350 11.80012.200 12.15010.650 69.950
23 12 16 13T 24 6T 20T

20T

Aaron Stein4154
HGC-TX

12.550 9.950 11.50011.800 10.90012.300 69.000
11 22 21 20 14T 22 22 

22 

Mitchell Pierce4011
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

11.200 10.800 11.75011.250 10.85011.600 67.450
24 16T 24 15T 21 23 23 

23 

Rylee Crowe4053
Crenshaw's-TX

12.100 9.100 11.40011.500 11.95011.300 67.350
20 24 22 21 23 11T 24 

24 
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